
Wednesday, October 6DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
730 am, 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m. DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:

7.30 a.m. 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m,

i ZB 1070 esky agne m.
6. Oa.m. Bright and Early
8. 0
9.30
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11:0
11.30
12. 0

Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Melachrino Strings
We Travel the Friendly Road
Doctor Paul
The Renegade
Whe Layton Story
Mary Livingstone, M.D,
Film and Theatre
Shopping Reporter (Jane)
Music Menu

1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45
2. 0
2.15
2.30

Richard Tauber
Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
The Four Aces
Women’s Hour (Marina): Fashion

News; Afternoon Tea Party; Meet the
Mansons
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club Notices
Sid Phillips and his Orchestra

NIM

DOD

&Soase

Tony Bennett Sings
Instrumental Trio
Louis Levy Film Selections
Music to Remember (Chip Stevens)
Evening Star: Patti Page
EVENING PROGRAMME
Hits for Sixers
N.Z. Artists on Record
Daily Diary
Scoop the PoolThis is N.Z,
The Marksmen

8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 Reserved
8.45 Sons of the Storm
9s. 0 Theatre Royal, starring LaurenceClivier
10. 0 How Do You Do (Rod Talbot)
10.15 Tune Time
10.30 Box 13 (final broadcast)
11. 0 Dance Music
11.30 Swing Saga
12. 0 Close down

27B sore350.
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices :

9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Tenor Time
9.45 Orchestral Music
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11, O Light Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Music Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 Partners in Harmony
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): GardeningTalk by Ngita Woodhouse; FashionNews; Meet the Mansons

3.30 Afternoon Tea Tunes
3.45 Dean Martin
4. 0 Edmundo Ross’s Orchestra
4.15 N.Z. Artists
4.30 Contrast of Voices
4.45 Hawaiian Harmonies
5. 0 From Stage and Screen
5.15 Continental Cocktail
5.30 Evelyn Knight
5.45 Ken Griffin

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Popular Top Tunes
7. 0 Scoop the Pool
7.30 This is N.Z.
7.45 Reserved
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 Reserved
8.45 Passer By
9. 0 Theatre Royal
9.30 Margaret Whiting
9.45 Quiet Rhythm
10. 0 Popular Melodies of Today10.30 Box 13 (final broadcast)12. 0 Close down

3ZB wwewm6. Oa.m. Top o’ the Morning Tunes
7. 0 Breakfast session
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.15 School Bell Calling
8.18 Tempo Bright
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30' Music While You Work
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Morning. Variety i

11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 Melodious Interlude
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie),Fashion News, Meet the Mansons
3.30 Debroy and his Band3.45 June Hutton and Axel Stordahl4.0 Harry Jacobson4.15 Songs by W. R. Williams (WillRossiter)
-30 Lys Assia
4.45 The Deep River Boys5. 0 Light Variety
6.30 For the Young of All Ages5.45 Hank

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Orchestras on Parade
6.15 ~- It’s a Lovely Day6.30 Frank Weir and his Saxophone6 45 Wanderlust7. 0 Scoop the Pool7.30 This is N.Z.
7.46 The Meredith Scandal8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries8.30 Al Martino
8.45 Johnny Napoleon9. 0 Theatre Royal9.3) Soft Lights and Sweet Music10. 0 Bounce with Billy Cotton10.30 Box 13 (first broadcast)
11. 0 Rowing Club Rhythm: Bob Brad-ford’s Orchestra
12. 0 Close down
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4ZB wie tom
. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Weather Report
Morning Star
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Melodies for Madame
Doctor Paul
Reserved
The Lavton Story
Mary Livinestone, M.D.
Variety Time
Shoppina P-porter
Lunch Music30 p.m. Aunt venny’s Real LifeStories

. 0 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
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2.15 Melody Rendezvous
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory):Homemakers’ Quiz; Meet the Mansons
3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 Sammy Kaye and his Orchestra
4.15 Gordon MacRae
4.30 Piano Portraits
4.45 Coloured Vocal Groups
5. O Popular Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Variety
Scoop the Pool
This is N.Z.
You Can’t Win
Three Roads to DestinyThe Agatha Christie Mysteries
Reserved
Johnny Raven
Theatre Royal
Armchair Melodies
Open Road
Dancing Room OnlyBox 13 (final broadcast)Radio Roundabout
Close down
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27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319m
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Spotlight on Brass Bands
9.45 Singing Stars: Webster Booth10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan10.15 Reserved
10.30 The Meredith Scandal
10.45 Bardelys the Magnificent
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)11.30 Popular Parade12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.0 British Variety Stars2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Dark
Abyss; Film and Theatre News; Hints’
Exchange3.30 The George Mitchel! Choir
3.45 A Cameo of Serenades: Victor
Young and his Singing Strings4. 0 Maori Melodies
4.15 The Malcolm Mitchell Trio4.30 Songs with Max Bygraves4.45 At the Keyboard: Jack Pleis5. 0 The Waikiki Wanderers
5.15 Piano Accordion Bands
5.30 Vocal Duettists
5.45 The Ken Macintosh Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Passing Parade (John Nesbitt)6.30 Light Variety7. 0 Eyes of Knight7.16 Question Mark
7.30 Johnny Raven, Adventurer7.45 1 Spy
8. 0 David's Children
8.15 Mystery Stable }8.30 Stephen Foster8.45 Tudor Princess9.0 Night Beat
9.30 Orchestral Serenade10. 0 Box 13, starring Alan Ladd
10.30 Close down

English-born songwriter Will Ros-
siter, who wrote under the name of W.
R. Williams, has died in Chicago, His
songs included "We Don’t Know Where
We're Going, But We're on Our Way.""You Haven’t Changed," "When I Met
You Last Night in Dreamland," *""Down
in Peaceful Valley" and "I’d Love to
Live in Loveland.’ Today at 4.15 3ZB
features "Songs of W. R. Williams."* a oF

Born at East Orange. New Jersey,
on March 12, 1921, Gordon MacRae is
the son of Wee Willie MacRae, a
pioneer radio performer. He _ spentmuch of his childhood in the. midst
of radio and stage world, and was edu-
eated at Syracuse, N.Y., Nottingham
High School, and Deerfield Academy,
Massachusetts. In 1940 he won a
magazine-sponsored singing contest
and two weeks’ engagement at the
Dancing Campus of N.Y. World's Fair
as a vocalist with Harry James’s and
Les Brown’s Bands; then he joinedMill Pond, Long Island, Summer
Theatre, to learn fundamentals of legi-
timate stage, Gordon MacRae will beheard at 4.15 from 4ZB.

CanYoudetectthedifference ?
Differences in fingerprints are almost impercept-ible to the untrained eye_ But to theexpert;uniqueand highly individualistic features are easily de-tected.

Talcum powders, too,may lookalike and yetbe vastly different: TakeJohnson5 Baby Powder,for example: ItS texture is unlike that of anyother baby powder because it is made Of Italian {ohsowtalc exclusively.
Thedistinctive platelet formation of this talc BABYin contrast to thegranular textureofothertalcumsis the reason for theunique lubricityofJohn- POWDERson SBabyPowder.
And in a powder especially formulated for infant uIskin care, lubricity iS of foremost importance:
HAPPY BABIESMADEOURREPUTATION fohwren-fohwon

Johnson' $BabyPowder
Johonadohwon

SoleNZ. Agents: POTTER & BIRKS (NZ) LtD
14-18 LOWER FEDERAL STREET, AUCKLAND:


